
 

 

 

CONCERT PROGRAMME 2024 

 

Wednesday, 17 January:  A Celebration of Gyӧrgy Ligeti’s centenary:  I  Documentary film   

     ‘All Clocks are Clouds’ on the life and work of Ligeti followed by discussion led by two  

     people who knew him well.  The Globe at Hay, 7pm 

Thursday, 18 January:  A Celebration of Gyӧrgy Ligeti’s centenary:  II  Stanley Kubrick’s   

     ‘2001 – A Space Odyssey’.  Richard Booth’s Bookshop Cinema, 7pm 

Friday, 19 January:   A Celebration of Gyӧrgy Ligeti’s centenary:  III  Ligeti String Quartet.   

     St Mary’s Church, 7pm 

Sunday, 18 February:  Emilie Capulet, piano.  St Mary’s Church, 3pm 

Friday, 15 March:  The Mikeleiz-Zucchi Saxophone and Accordion Duo - ‘Contradance’.   

     Hay Castle, 7.30pm   

Saturday, 16 March:  The Mikeleiz-Zucchi Duo ‘Club Night’ - relaxed tango-based event.   

     The Globe.  8pm 

Friday, 12 April:  New London Chamber Ensemble Wind Quintet.   St Mary’s Church, 7pm 

Friday, 10 May:  Tippett Quartet.  St Mary’s Church, 7pm 

Saturday, 25 May:  HAY MUSIC AT THE HAY FESTIVAL.  Hereford Chamber Choir.  St Mary’s  

     Church, 7.30pm 

Sunday, 26 May:  HAY MUSIC AT THE HAY FESTIVAL.  Clare Hammond, piano.  St Mary’s  

     Church, 1-2pm 

Saturday, 1 June:  HAY MUSIC AT THE HAY FESTIVAL.  Fidelio Trio.  St Mary’s Church, 1-2pm 

Friday, 21 June:  A4 Brass Quartet.  Hay Castle, 7.30pm 

Friday, 12 July:  Ensemble Bash Percussion Quartet.  Hay Castle, 7.30pm 

Saturday, 13 July:  Ensemble Bash Drumming Workshop for Grown-ups.  The Globe, 11am 

Saturday, 10 August:  ZRI Ensemble - Gypsy Style Quartet ‘Cellar Session’.  The Globe, ~8pm 

Sunday, 11 August:  ZRI Ensemble - ‘Schubert at the Red Hedgehog Tavern’.   

     Hay Castle, 7.30pm 



Friday, 13 - Sunday, 15  September:  HAY MUSIC FESTIVAL:  The Fitzwilliam String Quartet 

     and Friends.  Various venues and times. 

Saturday, 26 October:  Jayson Gillham, piano.  St Mary’s Church, 7pm 

Friday, 15 November:  Charlotte Saluste-Bridoux, violin and Ben Tarlton, cello.    

     St Mary’s Church, 7pm 

Saturday, 14 December:  CHRISTMAS CONCERT.  The Choir of King’s College, London. 

     St Mary’s Church, 7pm 

 

Programme subject to alteration - please check our Events Page for current information. 

If you would like to be added to our mailing list for details of future events, please 

email music@haymusic.org 


